Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

White West - 1

White West - 1 Saline

70.14ac 200,200.001b

11.80%

4,205.99 bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

59.97bu /ac

1,682.40bu

2,523.59bu

Jul'1, 2019 Wheat Harvesting Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

White Farms, LLC

DETAILS
07/01/2019 05:19 pm
07/01/2019 05:19 pm
07/01/2019 03:43 pm
07/01/2019 03:43 pm
07/01/2019 03:17 pm
07/01/2019 03:17 pm
07/01/2019 03:16 pm
07/01/2019 03:16 pm
07/01/2019 02:34 pm
07/01/2019 02:34 pm

July 5, 2019

40.00% 100.00%

CFl - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
CFl - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
CFl - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat
CFl - Wheat

Cargill-CFl - Wheat
Cargill-Landowner - Wheat

70.14ac 200,200.001b

35,480.001b

53,600.001b
-lb
56,580.001b
-lb
54,540.00 b
52,740.001b
-lb

11.80%

11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%
11.80%

4,205.99 bu

354.80bu
236.53bu
357.33bu
536.00bu
377.20bu
565.80bu
363.60bu
545.40bu
521.60bu
347.73bu

59.97bu /ac

1,682.40bu

4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
20088661
20088661

2,523.59bu

Page 1l of 1



