Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY							
CROP	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain	70.14 ac	200,200.00 lb	11.80 %	4,205.99 bu	59.97 bu /ac	1,682.40bu	2,523.59bu

White West - 1

White West - 1 Saline

Jul 1, 2019 Wheat Harvesting Hard Red Winter Wheat - Grain

LANDOWNER		CROP SHARE %	OWNERSHIP%	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
White Farms, LLC		40.00%	100.00%	70.14 ac	200,200.00 lb	11.80 %	4,205.99 bu	59.97 bu /ac	1,682.40 bu	2,523.59bu
DETAILS	DATE (CDT)	DESTINATION			TRANSFER QTY.	MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.		TICKET NO.	
	07/01/2019 05:19 pm	CFI - Wheat			35,480.00 lb	11.80 %	354.80 bu		4.4	
	07/01/2019 05:19 pm	Cargill-Landowner	- Wheat		lb	11.80 %	236.53 bu		4.4	
	07/01/2019 03:43 pm	Cargill-Landowner	- Wheat		lb	11.80 %	357.33 bu		4.3	
	07/01/2019 03:43 pm	CFI - Wheat			53,600.00 lb	11.80 %	536.00 bu		4.3	
	07/01/2019 03:17 pm	Cargill-Landowner	- Wheat		lb	11.80 %	377.20 bu		4.2	
	07/01/2019 03:17 pm	CFI - Wheat			56,580.00 lb	11.80 %	565.80 bu		4.2	
	07/01/2019 03:16 pm	Cargill-Landowner	- Wheat		lb	11.80%	363.60 bu		4.1	
	07/01/2019 03:16 pm	CFI - Wheat			54,540.00 lb	11.80%	545.40 bu		4.1	
	07/01/2019 02:34 pm	Cargill-CFI - Wheat			52,740.00 lb	11.80%	521.60 bu		20088661	
	07/01/2019 02:34 pm	Cargill-Landowner	- Wheat		lb	11.80%	347.73 bu		20088661	